Chicago Scottish Festival and Highland Games Band Order of Play

Saturday, June 14, 2025
FRIDAY 4:00 BAND MEETING AT THE MWPBA TENT - GRADE 4 & 5 BANDS
Newer Massed Band Drum Scores Only Will Be Played
SATURDAY 10:00 BAND MEETING AT THE MWPBA TENT - GRADE 3 & 2 & 1 BANDS

Grade 5 QMM - Circle #2

10:00
10:08
10:16
10:24
10:32
10:40
10:48
10:56
11:04
11:12
11:20
11:28

Grade 4
10:00
10:08
10:16
10:24
10:32
10:40
10:48
10:56
11:04
11:12
11:20
11:28

Flint Scottish Pipe Band

City of Rockford Pipe Band

87th Cleveland Pipe Band (V)

Celtic Cross Pipes and Drums
Firefighters Hioghland Guard of Naperville
James Enright Sr. Memorial Pipe Band
Omaha Pipes and Drums

Macalester College Pipe Band (V)
Grand Traverse Pipes & Drums
Chicago Highlanders Pipes & Drums
Nashville Pipes and Drums

Chicago Stock Yard Kilty Band (V)

Medley Circle #1

Caledonia Kilty Pipe Band
Chicago Stock Yard Kilty (1V)
Capital City Pipes & Drums (1V)
Kansas City St. Andrews Pipes & Drums
Bergen Irish Pipe Band

Loch Norman Pipe Band
Dundee Scottish Pipe Band
87th Cleveland Pipe Band (IV)
Queen City Pipes & Drums
Madison Pipes and Drums
Silver Thistle Pipes & Drums
Siren City Pipe Band

Grade 3 MSR - Circle #1

12:45
12:53
1.01
1:09
1:17
1:25
1:33
1:41
1:49

Turlach Ur Pipe Band

City of Chicago Pipe Band

Wake & District Pipe Band

Chicago Celtic Pipe Band

Macalester College Pipe Band (lll)

Kevin R. Blandford Memorial Pipe Band
Carnegie Mellon University Pipes and Drums
City of Angels Pipe Band

Westminster Pipe Band

Grade 3 Medley - Circle #1

2:07
2:15
2:23
2:31
2:39
2:47
2:55
3:03
3:11

Turlach Ur Pipe Band

City of Chicago Pipe Band

Wake & District Pipe Band

Chicago Celtic Pipe Band

Macalester College Pipe Band (lIl)

Kevin R. Blandford Memorial Pipe Band
Carnegie Mellon University Pipes and Drums
City of Angels Pipe Band

Westminster Pipe Band

Grade 2 MSR - Circle #1

3:29
3:37
3:45
3:53
4:01

MacMillan Pipe Band
Midlothian Scottish Pipe Band
Greater Midwest Pipe Band
Ulster Scottish Pipe Band
Great Lakes Pipe Band

Grade 1 MSR - Circle #1

4:19

St. Thomas Alumni Pipe Band

Grade 2 Medley - Circle #1

4:35
4:44
4:53
5:02
5:11

MacMillan Pipe Band
Midlothian Scottish Pipe Band
Greater Midwest Pipe Band
Ulster Scottish Pipe Band
Great Lakes Pipe Band

Grade 1 Medley - Circle #1

5:30

5:40

6:15

6:30

St. Thomas Alumni Pipe Band ( Duty Band )
Drum Major Contest 4 Parts 6/8 March
Massed Bands Form Up

Massed Bands Step Off



