Chicago Scottish Festival and Highland Games Band Order of Play Saturday, June 14, 2025

FRIDAY 4:00 BAND MEETING AT THE MWPBA TENT - GRADE 4 & 5 BANDS

Newer Massed Band Drum Scores Only Will Be Played
SATURDAY 10:00 BAND MEETING AT THE MWPBA TENT - GRADE 3 & 2 & 1 BANDS

	SATURDAY 10:00 BAND WEETING AT I	HE WINNER I	ENT - GRADE 3 & 2 & 1 BANDS	
Grade 5 QMM - Circle #2		Grade 3 MSR - Circle #1		
10:00	Flint Scottish Pipe Band	12:45	Turlach Ur Pipe Band	
10:08	City of Rockford Pipe Band	12:53	City of Chicago Pipe Band	
10:16	87th Cleveland Pipe Band (V)	1:01	Wake & District Pipe Band	
10:24	Celtic Cross Pipes and Drums	1:09	Chicago Celtic Pipe Band	
10:32	Firefighters Hioghland Guard of Naperville	1:17	Macalester College Pipe Band (III)	
10:40	James Enright Sr. Memorial Pipe Band	1:25	Kevin R. Blandford Memorial Pipe Band	
10:48	Omaha Pipes and Drums	1:33	Carnegie Mellon University Pipes and Drums	
10:56	Macalester College Pipe Band (V)	1:41	City of Angels Pipe Band	
11:04	Grand Traverse Pipes & Drums	1:49	Westminster Pipe Band	
11:12	Chicago Highlanders Pipes & Drums			
11:20	Nashville Pipes and Drums	Grade 3 Medley - Circle #1		
11:28	Chicago Stock Yard Kilty Band (V)	2:07	Turlach Ur Pipe Band	
		2:15	City of Chicago Pipe Band	
Grade 4	Medley Circle #1	2:23	Wake & District Pipe Band	
10:00	Caledonia Kilty Pipe Band	2:31	Chicago Celtic Pipe Band	
10:08	Chicago Stock Yard Kilty (IV)	2:39	Macalester College Pipe Band (III)	
10:16	Capital City Pipes & Drums (IV)	2:47	Kevin R. Blandford Memorial Pipe Band	
10:24	Kansas City St. Andrews Pipes & Drums	2:55	Carnegie Mellon University Pipes and Drums	
10:32	Bergen Irish Pipe Band	3:03	City of Angels Pipe Band	
10:40	Loch Norman Pipe Band	3:11	Westminster Pipe Band	
10:48	Dundee Scottish Pipe Band			
10:56	87th Cleveland Pipe Band (IV)	Grade 2 MSR - Circle #1		
11:04	Queen City Pipes & Drums	3:29	MacMillan Pipe Band	
11:12	Madison Pipes and Drums	3:37	Midlothian Scottish Pipe Band	
11:20	Silver Thistle Pipes & Drums	3:45	Greater Midwest Pipe Band	
11:28	Siren City Pipe Band	3:53	Ulster Scottish Pipe Band	
		4:01	Great Lakes Pipe Band	
		Grade 1	Grade 1 MSR - Circle #1	
		4:19	St. Thomas Alumni Pipe Band	
		Grade 2 Medley - Circle #1		
		4:35	MacMillan Pipe Band	
		4:44	Midlothian Scottish Pipe Band	
		4:53	Greater Midwest Pipe Band	
		5:02	Ulster Scottish Pipe Band	
		5:11	Great Lakes Pipe Band	
		Grade 1	Medley - Circle #1	
		5:30	St. Thomas Alumni Pipe Band (Duty Band)	

6:30 Massed Bands Step Off

6:15 Massed Bands Form Up

5:40 Drum Major Contest 4 Parts 6/8 March